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Pre-Paid :      10000.00

Opening Balance :      11676.57

02/04/2022 CARD PAYMENT                                      22261                       10000.00         1676.57

11/04/2022 CARD PAYMENT                                      22289                       12000.00       -10323.43

26/04/2022 CARD PAYMENT                                      22305                       11000.00       -21323.43

           0.00        33000.00

**** Reg No: HH53JSGP ****

02/04/2022 TL# 1 #7408         0         0142/M             425024          894.03                      -20429.40

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8884         0         0/M                425119          837.66                      -19591.74

05/04/2022 TL# 1 #9869         0         0/M                425227          474.71                      -19117.03

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #1116         0         0/M                425349          726.98                      -18390.05

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #2092         0         0/M                425453          803.33                      -17586.72

10/04/2022 TL# 1 #3509         0         0162/M             425528          657.98                      -16928.74

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #4228         0         0/M                425591          743.42                      -16185.32

20/04/2022 TL# 1 #559          0         0/M                426095          802.90                      -15382.42

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4671         0         0195/M             426388          901.21                      -14481.21

        6842.22            0.00

**** Reg No: HRH939FS ****

02/04/2022 TL# 1 #7593         44430     0/M                425033         1142.72                      -13338.49

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #8658         45398     0/M                425096         1130.68                      -12207.81

08/04/2022 TL# 1 #1741         46068     0/M                425423         1416.56                      -10791.25

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3913         46718     0/M                425561         1479.17                       -9312.08

        5169.13            0.00

**** Reg No: HT52NBGP ****

01/04/2022 TL# 1 #6433         191054    0138/M             424953          937.90                       -8374.18

04/04/2022 TL# 1 #9347         191560    0/M                425149          767.10                       -7607.08

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #991          192166    0/M                425333          866.38                       -6740.70

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3948         193356    0/M                425568          834.16                       -5906.54

13/04/2022 TL# 1 #5433         19373     0/M                425706          950.53                       -4956.01

18/04/2022 TL# 1 #8759         194586    0/M                425928          782.78                       -4173.23

18/04/2022 TL# 1 #9280         195118    0/M                425934          922.73                       -3250.50

19/04/2022 TL# 1 #9584         195642    0/M                425993          816.09                       -2434.41

22/04/2022 TL# 1 #1988         196261    0188/M             426222         1006.01                       -1428.40

26/04/2022 TL# 1 #5136         196860    0/M                426436          872.33                        -556.07

        8756.01            0.00

**** Reg No: HZ72GZGP ****

07/04/2022 TL# 1 #1115         73696     0/M                425348          403.04                        -153.03

11/04/2022 TL# 1 #3898         74822     0163/M             425559         1511.06                        1358.03

15/04/2022 TL# 1 #7099         75212     0/M                425848          946.03                        2304.06
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21/04/2022 TL# 1 #1311         75682     0182/M             426152         1065.81                        3369.87

25/04/2022 TL# 1 #4223         0         0191/M             426353         1503.63                        4873.50

        5429.57            0.00

Closing Balance :       4873.50

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      4873.50         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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